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Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 12,972 of 19,054 (68.08%)

Ballots Cast: 12,972

STATE ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2018

TOWN OF NORWOOD
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

SENATOR IN CONGRESS (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate

ELIZABETH A. WARREN
GEOFF DIEHL

SHIVA AYYADURAI

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

E!ectio-n Day | NORWOOD Total
0 12,972 12,972 /19,054 68.08%
0 225 225

Election Day NORWOOQOD Total
0 ?,117 ik b 54.86%
0 5,206 5..206 40.13%
0 412 412 3.18%
0 12,747 12,747

Election Day NORWOOD Total
0 12 1 2

GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate
BAKER and POLITO

GONZALEZ and PALFREY

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day NORWOOD Total
0 12,972 12,972 /19,054  68.08%
0 424 424

Election Day NORWOOQOD Total
0 8,935 8,935 68.88%
0 3,551 3,551 2737%
0 12,548 12,548

Election Day NORWOOD Total
0 62 62
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ATTORNEY GENERAL (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast 0
Blanks 0
Candidate Party Election Day
MAURA HEALEY 0
JAMES R. McMAHON, I 0
Total Votes 0

Election Day
Unresolved Write-In 0

SECRETARY OF STATE (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day

Tirnes Cast 0
Blanks 0
Candidate Party Election Day
WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN 0
ANTHONY M. AMORE 0
JUAN G. SANCHEZ, JR. 0
Total Votes 0

Election Day
Unresolved Write-In 0
TREASURER (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast 0
Blanks 0
Candidate Party Election Day
DEBORAH B. GOLDBERG 0
KEIKO M. ORRALL 0
JAMIE M. GUERIN 0
Total Votes 0

Election Day

Unresolved Write-In 0

1)

NORWOOD

12972
324

NORWOOD
8,808
3,831

12,648

NORWOOD

9

1)

NORWOOD
12,972
450

NORWOOD
9,228

2,945

343

12,522

NORWOOD
6

NORWOOD
12,972
747

NORWOOD
8437

3493

288

12,225

NORWOOD
7

Total
12,972 / 19,054
324

Total
8,808
3,831

12,648

Total
9

Total
12,972 / 19,054

450

Total
9,228
2,945

343
12,522

Total
6

Total
12,972 / 19,054
747

Total
8,437
3,493

288
12,225

Total
7

68.08%

67.90%
29.53%

68.08%

71.14%
22.70%
2.64%

68.08%

65.04%
26.93%
2.22%
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AUDITOR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Candidate Party
SUZANNE M. BUMP

HELEN BRADY

DANIEL FISHMAN

EDWARD J. STAMAS

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day

0.
0]

Election Day
0

Qoo lo

Election Day
0

NORWOQD

12,972
838,

NORWOQD
7477
3,951

484

216
12,134

NORWOOD
6

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
EIGHTH DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Candidate Party
STEPHEN F. LYNCH
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

COUNCILLOR

Election Day
0

0

Election Day
0
0

Election Day
0

SECOND DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate Party
ROBERT L. JUBINVILLE

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
0

0

Election Day
0
0

Election Day
0

NORWOOD

12,972
2,500

NORWOOD
10,298
10,472

NORWOOD
174

NORWOOD
12,972

3,683

NORWOOD
9,150
9,289

NORWOOD
139

Total
12,972 / 19,054
838

Total
7477
3,951

484
216
12,134

Total
6

Total
12,972 / 19,054

2,500

Total
10,298
10,472

Total
174

Total
12,972 / 19,054
3,683

Total
9,150
9,289

Total
139

68.08%

57.64%
30.46%
3.73%
1.67%

68.08%

79.39%

68.08%

70.54%
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SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

NORFOLK & SUFFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 3,363
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
MICHAEL F. RUSH 0l 9,484
Total Votes 0 9,609

Election Day NORWOQOD
Unresolved Write-In : 0 125

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Total
12,972 / 19,054
3,363

Total
9,484
9,609

Total
125

TWELFTH NORFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day = NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 3,102
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
JOHN H. ROGERS 0 9,719
Total Votes 0 9,870

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 151

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
NORFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 _ 12,972
Blanks 0 3,359
Candidate Party Election Day = NORWOOD
MICHAEL W. MORRISSEY 0 9,508
Total Votes 0 9,613

Election Day NORWOQOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 105

Total
12,972 / 19,054
3,102

Total
9,719
9,870

Total
151

Total
12,972 / 19,054
3,359

Total
9,508
9,613

Total
105

68.08%

73.11%

68.08%

74.92%

68.08%

73.30%
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CLERK OF COURTS
NORFOLK COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 3455
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
WALTER F. TIMILTY, JR. 0 9,402
Total Votes 0 9,517

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 115

REGISTER OF DEEDS
NORFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day = NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 3,045
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
WILLIAM P. O'DONNELL 0 9,828
Total Votes : 0 9,927

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 99

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
NORFOLK COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 3,702
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
PETER H. COLLINS 0 9,155
Total Votes 0 9,270

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 115

Total
12,972 /_ 19,054
3,455

Total
9,402
9,517

Total
115

Total
12,972 /19,054
3,045

Total
9,828
9,927

Total
99

Total
12,972 /19,054
3,702

Total
9,155
9,270

Total
115

68.08%

72.48%

68.08%

75.76%

68.08%

70.58%

11/6/2018 10:00:10 PM
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COUNTY TREASURER (TO FILL VACANCY)
NORFOLK COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 3,439
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
JAMES E. TIMILTY 0 9425
Total Votes 0 9,533

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 108

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE
BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) AVON (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 4,426
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
FRANCIS J. FISTORI 0 8,468
Total Votes 0 8,546

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 78

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Total
12,972 / 19,054
3439

Total
9,425
9,533

Total
108

Total
12,972 / 19,054
4,426

Total
8,468
8,546

Total
78

BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) BRAINTREE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day NORWOOD

Times Cast 0 12,972
Blanks 0 4,701
Candidate Party Election Day NORWOOD
ERIC C. ERSKINE 0 8,205
Total Votes 0 8271

Election Day NORWOOD
Unresolved Write-In 0 66

Total
12,972 /19,054
4,701

Total
8,205
8,271

Total
66

68.08%

72.66%

68.08%

65.28%

68.08%

63.25%

11/6/2018 10:00:10 PM



Page: 7 of 8

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE
BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) CANTON (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate
AIDAN G. MAGUIRE, JR.
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
0

0

Election Day

0

0

Election Day
0

NORWOOD

12,972
4,631

NORWOOD
8,269
8,341

NORWOOD
72

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE
BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) DEDHAM (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate
THOMAS R. POLITO, JR.
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

QUESTION 1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Party

Election Day
0

0

Election Day
0
0

Election Day
0

Election Day
0

0

Election Day
0

0

0

Election Day

0

NORWOOQD
12,972

4,329

NORWOOD
3,5_67
8,643

NORWOOD
76

NORWOOD
12,972
267

NORWOOD
4,453

8,252
12,705

NORWOOQD
0

Total

12,972 / 19,054

4,631

Total
8,269
8,341

Total
72

Total
12,972 /19,054
4,329

Total
8,567
8,643

Total
76

Total

12,972 / 19,054

267

Total
4,453
8,252

12,705

Total
0

68.08%

63.74%

68.08%

66.04%

68.08%

34.33%
63.61%
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QUESTION 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

QUESTION 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate
YES

NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Party

Election Day
0

0

E1ecti.c.)n Dayﬂ
0
0
0

Election Day
0 1

Election Day
0

[vH

Election Day
0
0
0

Election Day

o

NORWOOD
12,972
571

' NORWOOD

8,712
3,689

12,401

NORWOOD
0]

NORWOOD
12,972

383

NORWOOD
8,148
4,441

12,589

NORWOOD
0

Total
12,972 /19,054
571

Total
8,712
3,689

12,401

Total
0

Total
12,972 /19,054
383

Total
8,148
4,441

12,589

Total
0

68.08%

67.16%
28.44%

68.08%

62.81%
34.24%

11/6/2018 10:00:10 PM



