STATE ELECTION TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2018 TOWN OF NORWOOD UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 12,972 of 19,054 (68.08%)

Ballots Cast: 12,972

SENATOR IN CONGRESS (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	225	225	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
ELIZABETH A. WARREN		0	7,117	7,117	54.86%
GEOFF DIEHL		0	5,206	5,206	40.13%
SHIVA AYYADURAI		0	412	412	3.18%
Total Votes		0	12,747	12,747	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	12	12	

GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	424	424	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
BAKER and POLITO		0	8,935	8,935	68.88%
GONZALEZ and PALFREY		0	3,551	3,551	27.37%
Total Votes		0	12,548	12,548	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	62	62	

ATTORNEY GENERAL (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	324	324	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
MAURA HEALEY		0	8,808	8,808	67.90%
JAMES R. McMAHON, III		0	3,831	3,831	29.53%
Total Votes		0	12,648	12,648	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	9	9	

SECRETARY OF STATE (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	450	450	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN		0	9,228	9,228	71.14%
ANTHONY M. AMORE		0	2,945	2,945	22.70%
JUAN G. SANCHEZ, JR.		0	343	343	2.64%
Total Votes		0	12,522	12,522	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	6	6	

TREASURER (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	120 9 10
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	747	747	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
DEBORAH B. GOLDBERG		0	8,437	8,437	65.04%
KEIKO M. ORRALL		0	3,493	3,493	26.93%
JAMIE M. GUERIN		0	288	288	2.22%
Total Votes		0	12,225	12,225	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	7	7	

AUDITOR (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	838	. 838	
Candidate Party		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
SUZANNE M. BUMP		0	7,477	7,477	57.64%
HELEN BRADY		0	3,951	3,951	30.46%
DANIEL FISHMAN		0	484	484	3.73%
EDWARD J. STAMAS		0	216	216	1.67%
Total Votes		0	12,134	12,134	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	6	6	

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTH DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	2,500	2,500	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
STEPHEN F. LYNCH		0	10,298	10,298	79.39%
Total Votes		0	10,472	10,472	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	174	174	

COUNCILLOR SECOND DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	3,683	3,683	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
ROBERT L. JUBINVILLE		0	9,150	9,150	70.54%
Total Votes		0	9,289	9,289	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	139	139	

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT NORFOLK & SUFFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
	0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
	0	3,363	3,363	
Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
	0	9,484	9,484	73.11%
	0	9,609	9,609	
	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
	0	125	125	
	Party	Party Election Day 0 0 Election Day	0 12,972 0 3,363 Party Election Day NORWOOD 0 9,484 0 9,609 Election Day NORWOOD	0 12,972 12,972 / 19,054 0 3,363 3,363 Party Election Day NORWOOD Total 0 9,484 9,484 0 9,609 9,609 Election Day NORWOOD Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT TWELFTH NORFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	3,102	3,102	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	e day
JOHN H. ROGERS		0	9,719	9,719	74.92%
Total Votes		0	9,870	9,870	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	151	151	

DISTRICT ATTORNEY NORFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	3,359	3,359	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
MICHAEL W. MORRISSEY		0	9,508	9,508	73.30%
Total Votes		0	9,613	9,613	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	105	105	

CLERK OF COURTS NORFOLK COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	3,455	3,455	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
WALTER F. TIMILTY, JR.		0	9,402	9,402	72.48%
Total Votes		0	9,517	9,517	
MANAGE STATE		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	115	115	

REGISTER OF DEEDS NORFOLK DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0 3,045		3,045	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
WILLIAM P. O'DONNELL		0	9,828	9,828	75.76%
Total Votes		0	9,927	9,927	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	99	99	

COUNTY COMMISSIONER NORFOLK COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	3,702	3,702	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
PETER H. COLLINS		0	9,155	9,155	70.58%
Total Votes		0	9,270	9,270	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	115	115	

COUNTY TREASURER (TO FILL VACANCY) NORFOLK COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	3,439	3,439	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	8,53
JAMES E. TIMILTY		0	9,425	9,425	72.66%
Total Votes		0	9,533	9,533	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	108	108	

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) AVON (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	4,426	4,426	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
FRANCIS J. FISTORI		0	8,468	8,468	65.28%
Total Votes		0	8,546	8,546	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	78	78	

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) BRAINTREE (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	4,701	4,701	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	The same
ERIC C. ERSKINE		0	8,205	8,205	63.25%
Total Votes		0	8,271	8,271	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	66	66	

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) CANTON (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	4,631	4,631	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
AIDAN G. MAGUIRE, JR.		0	8,269	8,269	63.74%
Total Votes		0	8,341	8,341	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		- 0	72	72	

REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE BLUE HILLS (4 YEARS) DEDHAM (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	4,329	4,329	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
THOMAS R. POLITO, JR.		0	8,567	8,567	66.04%
Total Votes		0	8,643	8,643	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	76	76	

QUESTION 1 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	267	267	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
YES		0	4,453	4,453	34.33%
NO		0	8,252	8,252	63.61%
Total Votes		0	12,705	12,705	
T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	

QUESTION 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
		Liection Day	THE STREET SHEET STREET STREET		the same of the same
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	571	571	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
YES		0	8,712	8,712	67.16%
NO		0	3,689	3,689	28.44%
Total Votes		0	12,401	12,401	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	

QUESTION 3 (Vote for 1)

		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Times Cast		0	12,972	12,972 / 19,054	68.08%
Blanks		0	383	383	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
YES		0	8,148	8,148	62.81%
NO		0	4,441	4,441	34.24%
Total Votes		0	12,589	12,589	
		Election Day	NORWOOD	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	